Rond 5/ Dag 7

VIRTUAL ,
PLLTE )

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
P8
P9
P10
P11
P12
P13
P14
P15
P16
P17
P18

900
880
36
820
200
22
199
25
33
530
72
13
74
90
65
910
137

Kevin Raita
Elias Raikaa
Philip Johansson
Alejandro Leiro
Mikael Engstroem
Rasmus Aberg
Rickard Karlsson
Magnus Vallstrém
Jonas Gunnarsson
Jonas Malmaqvist
Fredrik Beckman
Filip Akeson
Massimo Salvini
Max Weinzierl
Dan Segolsson
Conny Lundell
Anders Alavik
Patrik Rehn

2:02.497
2:02.519
2:02.731
2:02.862
2:02.896
2:03.400
2:03.561
2:03.622
2:04.078
2:05.122
2:05.127
2:05.691
2:05.775
2:06.054
2:06.783
2:07.265
2:07.845
2:07.994

-00.022
-00.234
-00.365
-00.399
-00.903
-01.064
-01.125
-01.581
-02.625
-02.630
-03.194
-03.278
-03.557
-04.286
-04.768
-05.348
-05.497



